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Allegato 1 – Graduatoria  

Graduatoria ruolo ESPERTO  
COLLABORAZIONE PLURIMA  

 
 

COGNOM E NOME 

 

TITOLI DI 

STUDIO 

 

CERTIFICAZIONI 

 

ESPERIENZE 

RUOLO 

RICHIESTO C1 

 
CONOSCENZE 

SPECIFICHE 

ARGOMENTO 

C2 

 
PUBBLICAZIONI 

C3 

 
CONOSCENZE 

DOCUMENTATE 
CON ATTESTATO 

 
TOTALI 

1 LEBRUN SYLVIE 15 0 10 10 0 2 37 

Graduatoria ruolo ESPERTO ESTERNO 
LAVORO AUTONOMO 

1 BRITTA VON WEBSKY 15 5 10 10 0 0 40 

2 
KRISTINA BRENE’ 
PACCIONE 15 5 10 10 0 0 40 

3 AZAD MEDIA 5 5 10 10 0 2 32 

4 
ROSA MARIA FRANCO 
SABIOTE 

 

5 

 

5 

 

10 

 

10 

 
0 

 

0 

 

30 

5 SHEILA MARY DIAMOND 5 5 10 10 0 0 30 

6 
MARIA ROSARIO 
MARQUENO AROCA 

5 0 10 10 0 2 27 

7 

KIRA JAKOBINE 
MATHILDE 
SCHAARSCHMIDT 

 

5 

 

0 

 

10 

 

10 
 

0 

 

2 

 

27 

8 CLAUDE PROSERPIO 5 0 10 10 
0 

 0 25 

9 LINA GAROFANO 5 0 10 2 0 2 19 

10 MAYA KANAAN 5 0 10 2 0 0 17 
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